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Andy Alexander Klint Andreas Wes Blecke
andyalex@iastate.edu klint.andreas@cabelas.com wblecke@wayneworks.org
PTAC Program Mgr Cabela’s Wayne Area Economic Development
lowa State University 1 Cabela Drive 108 W 3rd St
149 West Broadway Sidney, NE 69162 Wayne, NE 68787
Council Bluffs, IA 308-255-1664 V 402-375-2240 | C 402-369-1188 |
402-547-0333 F 402-375-2246

www.wayneworks.org

Jeff Buetiner Garry Clark Jill Denker
jbuettner@cnppid.com outreach@nita.org jdenker@lexrhc.org / jill.denker@
Central Nebraska Public Power and Nebraska Investment Finance Authority gmail.com
Irrigation District 1625 Farnam Lexington Regional Health Center
PO. Box 740 Omaha, NE 68102 1201 N. Erie Street
Holdrege, NE 68949 402-898-2502 Lexington, NE 68850

308-995-8601 x 3559 308-324-8581
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Tim Erickson Cory Fuehrer Elaine Hanson
terickson@aiminstitute.org crfuehr@nppd.com ehanson@peru.edu
AIM Nebraska Public Power District Peru State College
2811 Fletcher Ave. #31 907 West 25th Street 604 Hoyt Street
Lincoln, NE 68504 PO. Box 608 Peru, NE 68421
402-345-5025 x143 York, NE 68467-0608 641-512-6132

402-362-7390

Kevin Jarosz Karen Kliment Thompson Nathan Philippi
kevin.jarosz@blackhillscorp.com KKliment@chmccook.org nathanphilippi@gmail.com
Black Hills Energy Community Hospital Xpanxion
501 W. é6th St. 1301 East H Street 3415 6th Ave.
Papillion, NE 68046 PO. Box 1328 Kearney, NE 68847
402-858-3555 McCook, NE 69001 308-338-0011 x223

308-344-8580
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Chad Rutar Jason Smith Jill Watkins
chad.rutar@rfconline.com jrsmith@fmbankne.com jwatkins@les.com
Renaissance Financial F & M Bank Lincoln Electric System
1227 Ranch View Lane 204 N. Main ST. 2620 Fairfield St.
Elkhorn, NE 68022 West Point, NE 68788 Lincoln, NE 68521

402-682-3912 402-372-3494 402-467-7640



